2019 Straits® Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |     Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.3   |   2.27.19
packard led linear high bay
PID: SL913LBI
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES
Aluminum heat sink
Min operating temp -22°F (-30°C)
Max operating temp 131°F (55°C)

2. In fixture @ 5000K
2019 Straits® Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |     Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.3   |   2.27.19
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Length
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Height
(Inches)
SL913LBI-2-100W 26.4 13.7 2
SL913LBI-2-150W 26.4 16 2
SL913LBI-4-200W 46 16 2
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
LM79 REPORT
LENS OPTIONS
ORDER CODE LENGTH (ft) WATTS VOLTS KELVIN LENS SENSOR BATTERY BACKUP
SL913LBI 2 = 24”
4 = 48”
100W
150W
SU = 100/277V
HV = 347/480V
50K = 5000K F = Frosted
C = Clear
O = Open
M = Occupancy
[Blank for no option]
B = Battery Backup
[Blank for no option]
ORDER EXAMPLE:   SL913LBI - 4 - 150W - SU - 50K - F - M - B
Luminous Intensity Distribution Zonal Lumen Density
LM Rerport based on results for the 150W LBI
4’ Clear Lens 4’ Frosted Lens
NO LONGER
AVAILABLE